RISH LM1360+
Multifunction Meter
Measure Control Record Analyze Optimize
Measure Control Record Analyze Optimize
Data Sheet
RISH LM1360+
Multifuction Meter
RISH LM1360+ measures important electrical parameters in 3 phase 4 wire, 3 phase 3 wire, 2 phase 2 wire, 1 phase 3 wire and 1phase

          2. Parameters are available only on modbus.
          3. Min-Max parameters are also available.
Order Code:
MA6L-430102UH20000
LM1360+ 3 Phase input with input voltage 100-600VLL, 1A/5A internal CT, with RS485, 2 DI, 2 Digital Output, Datalogging and Auxiliary
Voltage 100 to 550 V AC DC, with accuracy class 0.2s.
Order Code Example:
Product Code : MA6L - 4  -   3   -   01   -   02   -   X   -   X  -   X   -  0000
Ordering Information:
Z  : None
B  : BacNet
E  : Ethernet
D   : Ethernet + Datalogging
U   : Datalogging + RS 485 + 2R + 2DI + USB
R  : RS485 - 2 DI - 2 DO
2 : Accuracy class 0.2S
5 : Accuracy class 0.5S
H  : Higher Aux
L  : Lower Aux
7
Measure Control Record Analyze Optimize
Data Sheet
RISH LM1360+
Version No.: G 07/26
Ordering Information 4 3 X X X 0000
Communication BACnet B
U
MA6L - 01 02
C
D
Power Supply L
Higher Aux (100-550V AC/DC) H
Ethernet + Datalogging
RS485 + 2DI + 2DO + Datalogging
R
RS485 + 2DI + 2DO
RS485 + 2DO
Lower Aux (12-60V AC/DC)
Accuracy Class 2Accuracy Class 0.2S
5Accuracy Class 0.5S
Input Current
Input Voltage
System 3PH 3W/4W
100-600VLL
CT (1A/5A)
Model Name LM1360+ 4
3
01
02
RISHABH INSTRUMENTS LIMITED
Domestic (India): +91 253 2202099  |  marketing@rishabh.co.in
International: +91 253 2202004/06/08/99  |  global@rishabh.co.in